

---

## Tabla - diferite materiale de constructii

I.D.: 101760263

---

Data publicarii	19.08.24	Coduri CPV	39292100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.391,30 RON - 6.391,30 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TABLA AL STRIATA 1050 H244 3x1000x2000 MM EN 573-3, EN 1386, EN 515 Buc 9 x 582,00 lei/buc = 5.238,00 lei 2 PROFIL ALU T 30\*30\*3\*3000 MM Buc 6 x 54,30 lei/buc = 325,80 lei 3 SURUB AUTOFOR 7504 N 3.5\*25 ZA 1921901 Buc 500 x 0,08 lei/buc = 40,00 lei 4 CORNIER ALU 50X50X3X6000 MM 6060 T6 EN 573-3, EN 755-2, EN 755-9 6ml Buc 5 x 157,50 lei/buc = 787,50 lei

---